Jumper - Red

CHISHOLM

CATHOLIC COLLEGE

CHARACTER - LEARNING - COMPASSION

Socks - White with College stripe

10C - 14C

B6A - 12A

14A - 18A

20A - 24A

8-9

10-16

18-22

24

Longer Length 12 - 16
Longer Length 18 - 22

All sizes

GIRLS UNIFORM

$92.00
$96.00
$98.00
$64.00
$69.00
$77.00
$84.00
$70.00
$80.00

$9.00

$161.00

Blazer

Grey Skirt

Grey Slacks (Optional)

Short Sleeve White Shirt

All sizes

8-12

14-18

20-22

All Sizes

33-37

38 - 44

46

$77.00

$78.00

$79.00

$79.00

$42.00

$45.00

$47.00



Tie - Senior $22.00
Tie - Junior $20.00

Stockings - College Grey $8.00
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( SPORTS UNIFORM
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Shorts - Teal All sizes $35.00
Shorts - Red (for swimming only) 10C-16C $27.00
XXS-XXL $30.00
3XL-4XL $34.00
Polo Shirt - Teal/white/red All sizes $35.00
House Shirt - Red/Green/Blue/Yellow All sizes $35.00
Teal Bucket Hat All sizes $23.00
Red Sports Cap One size $23.00
Bathers Special Fit - Ladies 12 - 14 $71.00
Special Fit - Ladies 16 - 20 $73.00
Girls 8 - 12 $62.00
Ladies 8 - 14 $65.00
Ladies 16 - 20 $69.00
Track Suit - Jacket All sizes $80.00
Track Suit - Pants All sizes $51.00
White Sport Socks All sizes $9.00
Teal/White/Red Specialised Sport Socks All sizes $10.00
| orwerfEMS | |
Scarf To be advised $29.00
College Physio Pak (Back Pack) One size $100.00
Sports Bag One Size $42.00
Design and Technology Apron One Size $15.00

Scrunchies - Teal/Red Assorted Prices





