

GIRLS UNIFORM

SUMMER		
ITEM	SIZE	PRICE
Dress	8C	\$92.00
	10C - 14C	\$92.00
	6A - 12A	\$92.00
	14A - 18A	\$96.00
	20A - 24A	\$98.00
Jumper - Red	8 - 9	\$64.00
	10 - 16	\$69.00
	18 - 22	\$77.00
	24	\$84.00
	Longer Length 12 - 16	\$70.00
	Longer Length 18 - 22	\$80.00
Socks - White with College stripe	All sizes	\$9.00

ITEM	SIZE	PRICE	
Blazer	All sizes	\$161.00	
Grey Skirt	8 - 12	\$77.00	
	14 - 18	\$78.00	
	20 - 22	\$79.00	
Grey Slacks (Optional)	All Sizes	\$79.00	
Short Sleeve White Shirt	33 - 37	\$42.00	
	38 - 44	\$45.00	
	46	\$47.00	

Tie - Senior	\$22.00
Tie - Junior	\$20.00
Stockings - College Grey	\$8.00

ITEM	SIZE	PRICE
Shorts - Teal	All sizes	\$35.00
Shorts - Red (for swimming only)	10C-16C	\$27.00
	XXS-XXL	\$30.00
	3XL-4XL	\$34.00
Polo Shirt - Teal/white/red	All sizes	\$35.00
House Shirt - Red/Green/Blue/Yellow	All sizes	\$35.00
Teal Bucket Hat	All sizes	\$23.00
Red Sports Cap	One size	\$23.00
Bathers	Special Fit - Ladies 12 - 14	\$71.00
	Special Fit - Ladies 16 - 20	\$73.00
	Girls 8 - 12	\$62.00
	Ladies 8 - 14	\$65.00
	Ladies 16 - 20	\$69.00
Track Suit - Jacket	All sizes	\$80.00
Track Suit - Pants	All sizes	\$51.00
White Sport Socks	All sizes	\$9.00
Teal/White/Red Specialised Sport Socks	All sizes	\$10.00

OTHER ITEMS		
Scarf	To be advised	\$29.00
College Physio Pak (Back Pack)	One size	\$100.00
Sports Bag	One Size	\$42.00
Design and Technology Apron	One Size	\$15.00
Scrunchies - Teal/Red		Assorted Prices